
earlyexcellence.com

Gain expert 
support for 
developing  
your role

Be immersed 
in best practice 

with high 
quality CPD

Early Excellence
Training Programme Overview
Spring/Summer 2020

Inspirational
CPD & Events 
The North,  
Scotland &  
Wales



Early Excellence 
Explore The North, Scotland  
& Wales CPD & Events

From our broad range of leadership  
courses through to our essential workshops  
and ever-popular twilight sessions for EYFS and 
KS1 practitioners – you’ll find a comprehensive 
range of specialist CPD to support you and your 
team covering all aspects of the curriculum.

	 Explore Training in the EEx National Centre, Huddersfield				  
Type

Full Day 

Full Day 
Full Day
Full Day

 

Workshop

 

Workshop
Workshop

Twilight
Twilight
Twilight 

 

Forum
Forum
Forum 

 

Open Day
Open Day
Open Evening

Cost

£175 (exc. VAT)

£175 (exc. VAT)
£175 (exc. VAT)
£175 (exc. VAT)

 

£55 (exc. VAT)

 

£55 (exc. VAT)
£55 (exc. VAT)

£35 (exc. VAT)
£35 (exc. VAT)
£35 (exc. VAT)

Free
Free
Free 

Free
Free
Free 
 
 

Date

27/04/2020

 

17/03/2020
14/05/2020
10/06/2020

 

22/04/2020

 

31/03/2020
30/04/2020

22/04/2020
25/06/2020
07/07/2020

 

17/06/2020
13/06/2020
18/06/2020 

 

07/03/2020
13/06/2020
09/07/2020 

Location

Huddersfield

Huddersfield
Huddersfield
Huddersfield

 

Huddersfield

 

Huddersfield
Huddersfield

Huddersfield
Huddersfield
Huddersfield

Huddersfield
Huddersfield
Huddersfield 

Huddersfield
Huddersfield
Huddersfield

Course

Understanding the EYFS for Senior Leaders	
		
How Effective is Your EYFS? A Senior Leaders Guide to Self-Evaluating Practice

In-depth Support for Securing Best Practice in EYFS 

All About Developing Work with Two Year Olds
All About Child-led & Adult-led Learning 3-5yrs
All About High-Quality Outdoor Learning 3-5yrs

Bitesize Workshops for Practice Essentials 3-5yrs 

How to Secure Effective Interactions

Bitesize Workshops for Practice Essentials 5-7yrs 

How to Manage the Curriculum in KS1
How to Evidence Learning & Progress in KS1 

Inspirational Ideas for Learning & Progression 3-7yrs  

The Enquiring Mind: From Wow to Understanding How
Moving it On! Outdoor Learning with Added Challenge
Let’s Play Games: Mastering Maths through Making Games 

FREE Forums for Staying Connected & Sharing Expertise  

EYFS Practitioner Forum
Childminders Forum
KS1 Practitioner Forum 

Open Saturdays and Open Evenings 

Open Saturday
Open Saturday
Back to School: Planning Your Environment for the New Term 

EEx Northern 
Centre

The Old School,  
New Hey Road, Outlane, 
Huddersfield HD3 3YJ

Tel: 01422 311 314

earlyexcellence.com/
training

For further 
details & booking 

go online



	 Access Training in our Partner Schools
Type

 
Half Day
Half Day

 
Workshop
Workshop

 
Half Day 

 
Full Day 

 
Full Day
Twilight
Full Day
Full Day
Twilight 

Half Day
Half Day 

 
Full Day 

 
Full Day 

 
Full Day
Full Day  

 
Full Day
Half Day
Half Day 

 
Half Day
Workshop
Twilight
Full Day 

 
Twilight
Twilight
Workshop
2x Half Day
Twilight 

Full Day 

 
Full Day
Workshop
Workshop 

 
Full Day 

 
Full Day 

 
Learning Walk 

 
Workshop
Twilight 

 
Workshop
Full Day 

 
Half Day
Half Day` 

 
Workshop

Cost

 
£75 (exc. VAT)
£75 (exc. VAT)

 
£55 (exc. VAT)
£55 (exc. VAT)

£75 (exc. VAT)

 
£125 (exc. VAT) 

 
£150 (exc. VAT) 
£50 (exc. VAT)
£150 (exc. VAT)
£150 (exc. VAT)
£50 (exc. VAT) 

£65 (exc. VAT)
£65 (exc. VAT) 

 
£125 (exc. VAT) 

 
£125 (exc. VAT) 

 
£125 (exc. VAT)
£125 (exc. VAT) 

 
£125 (exc. VAT)
£65 (exc. VAT)
£65 (exc. VAT) 

 
£65 (exc. VAT)
£55 (exc. VAT) 
£35 (exc. VAT)
£125 (exc. VAT) 

 
£35 (exc. VAT)
£35 (exc. VAT)
£55 (exc. VAT)
£125 (exc. VAT)
£35 (exc. VAT) 

£125 (exc. VAT) 

 
£125 (exc. VAT)
£55 (exc. VAT) 
£55 (exc. VAT)

 
£125 (exc. VAT) 

 
£125 (exc. VAT) 

 
£20 (exc. VAT) 

 
£55 (exc. VAT)
£35 (exc. VAT)  

 
£55 (exc. VAT)
£125 (exc. VAT)  

 
£40 (exc. VAT)
£40 (exc. VAT)  

 
£55 (exc. VAT)

Location

 
Hull 
Hull

 
Lake District
Lake District

Cheshire

Consett 

 
Scarborough
Scarborough 
Scarborough
Scarborough
Scarborough 

Edinburgh
Edinburgh 

 
Stockport 

 
Manchester 

 
Fleetwood
Fleetwood 

 
St. Helens
St. Helens 
St. Helens 

 
Yarm
Yarm
Yarm
Yarm 

 
Wigan
Wigan 
Wigan 
Wigan 
Wigan 

Barrow-in-Furness 

 
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield 

 
York 

 
York 

 
Wirral 

 
Grimsby
Grimsby 

 
Keighley
Keighley 

 
Blackpool
Blackpool 

 
Rossendale

Date

 
30/04/2020
30/04/2020

 
16/07/2020
16/07/2020 

 
12/03/2020

 
17/06/2020 

 
19/05/2020 
19/05/2020
20/05/2020
23/06/2020
23/06/2020 

19/05/2020
19/05/2020 

 
04/05/2020 

 
19/03/2020 

 
27/03/2020
12/06/2020 

 
21/05/2020
02/06/2020
02/06/2020 

 
12/03/2020
12/03/2020 
12/03/2020
13/03/2020 

 
01/04/2020
07/05/2020
25/06/2020
01/04/2020
25/06/2020 

17/03/2020 

 
12/05/2020
29/09/2020 
29/09/2020

 
20/05/2020 

 
08/07/2020 

 
16/03/2020 

 
18/03/2020
18/03/2020  

 
05/05/2020
09/06/2020  

 
29/04/2020
29/04/2020 

 
10/06/2020 
 

Course

Tidal Teaching School Alliance 
Investigating the Wonder of STEM in EYFS 
Exploring the Important Role of Role Play in EYFS  

Hawkshead Esthwaite Primary 
How to Observe, Document & Plan Next Steps in Learning
How to Secure Effective Interactions

Chester Diocesan Academies Trust 
Developing Young Mathematicians in the EYFS

The Grove Primary School 
All About Children’s Work & Meeting Expectations in KS1 

Newby and Scalby Primary 
All About High-Quality Outdoor Learning
Building Learning Power: Exploring the Wonderful Possibilities of Block Play
Innovate Outdoor Learning: Making the most of Outdoor Opportunities in Y1
Building Foundations: All About Developing the Characteristics of Effective Learning in the EYFS
Big, Big Maths: Working with Maths on a Large Scale 

Clifton Hall School
Inspirational Environments with Added Challenge
Investigating the Wonder of STEM 

Stockport Grammar School
An Effective EYFS: Focusing on Key Principles 

St. Hugh of Lincoln R.C. Primary
All About Developing the Characteristics of Effective Learning in the EYFS 

Rossall School
Starting with Me! Exploring Cultural Capital in the EYFS
The Great Outdoors – Creating an Outdoor Environment Rich in Learning Opportunities 

Garswood Primary and Nursery School 
Engaging Young Mathematicians
All About the Needs of Boys’ Learning
Starting with Me! Exploring Cultural Capital in the EYFS 

Yarm Preparatory School 
Securing Progression: Extending the Young Reader in Y1
The Story Factory: Making the Most of Small World	
Structures & Spaces: Inventive Ways to Inspire Young Architects
All About High-Quality Outdoor Learning in the EYFS 

Marsh Green Primary School 
Rethinking KS1: How to Manage the Curriculum in KS1
Rethinking KS1: How to Ensure Smooth Transitions into KS1
Rethinking KS1: How to Evidence Learning and Demonstrate Progress in KS1
Engaging Young Mathematicians in the EYFS
Wellies & Waterproofs: Outdoor Learning Whatever the Weather 

Phoenix Business Centre
Designing Your Curriculum: Successfully Meeting the Needs of your School Community 

Dobcroft Infant School 
All About High-Quality Outdoor Learning 3-5yrs
Inspirational Environments – With Added Challenge
How to Manage the Curriculum in KS1

Queen Ethelburga’s College 
Enquiring Minds: Investigate the Wonder of STEM 

Lord Deramore’s Primary 
Changing Your Approach: All About Children’s Work and Meeting Expectations in KS1 

Eastway Primary School 
Inspirational Environments Indoors: A Learning Walk 

Willows Academy 
How to Support Children’s Self-Initiated Learning
Let’s Get Ready! Outdoor Learning Whatever the Weather 

Sutton in Craven CP School 
How to Ensure Smooth Transitions into KS1
Engaging Young Mathematicians 

The Boulevard Hotel 
In Pursuit of Excellence in the EYFS: Understanding Quality Practice
Improving Provision for Language and Communication in the EYFS 

Hillside Nursery School 
Enabling Young Mathematicians: A Leaders Guide



	 Join National Events Taking Place in the North				  
Type 
 

Full Day Seminar 

Full Day Course 
 
 

 
Workshop
Workshop
Learning Walk
Package 

 
Workshop
Workshop
Learning Walk
Package

Cost 

£175 (exc. VAT) 

£175 (exc. VAT)
£175 (exc. VAT)
£175 (exc. VAT) 

 
£55 (exc. VAT)
£55 (exc. VAT)
£20 (exc. VAT)
£125 (exc. VAT) 

 
£55 (exc. VAT)
£55 (exc. VAT)
£20 (exc. VAT)
£125 (exc. VAT)

Location 

Huddersfield  

Huddersfield 
Huddersfield
Durham 

 
Huddersfield
Huddersfield
Huddersfield
Huddersfield 

 
Durham
Durham
Durham
Durham

Date 

12/06/2020 
 

24/03/2020
30/03/2020
02/04/2020 

 
23/04/2020
23/04/2020
23/04/2020
23/04/2020 

 
30/04/2020
30/04/2020
30/04/2020
30/04/2020

Course

Julie Fisher Seminar
Laying Important Foundations in the Journey to Mastery

Developing Young Mathematicians
Laying Important Foundations in the Journey to Mastery 

All About Maths Roadshow
Securing Firm Foundations: A Leaders Guide to Enabling Young Mathematicians
Exploring Maths in Action: A Teachers Guide to Practical Approaches
Embedding Maths in Provision: A Practitioners Guide to Everyday Maths
Package: All Three Courses 

All About Maths Roadshow
Securing Firm Foundations: A Leaders Guide to Enabling Young Mathematicians
Exploring Maths in Action: A Teachers Guide to Practical Approaches
Embedding Maths in Provision: A Practitioners Guide to Everyday Maths
Package: All Three Courses

Early Excellence Head Office
The Clockhouse, Rosemount Estate, 
Huddersfield Road, Elland HX5 0EE

Telephone: 01422 311 314
Email: admin@earlyexcellence.com
www.earlyexcellence.com

EEx National Centre
The Old School, New Hey Road, Outlane, 
Huddersfield HD3 3YJ

View The North, Scotland & Wales CPD & Book Online  
earlyexcellence.com/training

View National Events & Book Online  
earlyexcellence.com/nationalevents 

Make an Enquiry & Book  
cpd@earlyexcellence.com 01422 311 314

Explore Bespoke Support & Onsite Training  
admin@earlyexcellence.com

Our terms & conditions are available at 
earlyexcellence.com/terms

Early 
Excellence
Inspirational 
LearningR

EF
:12

.0
3.

20




