

Early Excellence

Training Programme Overview Spring/Summer 2020

Be immersed in best practice with high quality CPD



Gain expert support for developing your role

earluexcellence.com

Explore The North, Scotland & Wales CPD & Events

From our broad range of leadership courses through to our essential workshops and ever-popular twilight sessions for EYFS and KS1 practitioners – you'll find a comprehensive range of specialist CPD to support you and your team covering all aspects of the curriculum.



The Old School, New Hey Road, Outlane, Huddersfield HD3 3YJ

Tel: 01422 311 314

Explore Training in the EEx National Centre, Huddersfield

Course	Туре	Cost	Date	Location
Understanding the EYFS for Senior Leaders				
How Effective is Your EYFS? A Senior Leaders Guide to Self-Evaluating Practice	Full Day	£175 (exc. VAT)	27/04/2020	Huddersfield
In-depth Support for Securing Best Practice in EYFS				
All About Developing Work with Two Year Olds	Full Day	£175 (exc. VAT)	17/03/2020	Huddersfield
All About Child-led & Adult-led Learning 3-5yrs	Full Day	£175 (exc. VAT)	14/05/2020	Huddersfield
All About High-Quality Outdoor Learning 3-5yrs	Full Day	£175 (exc. VAT)	10/06/2020	Huddersfield
Bitesize Workshops for Practice Essentials 3-5yrs				
How to Secure Effective Interactions	Workshop	£55 (exc. VAT)	22/04/2020	Huddersfield
Bitesize Workshops for Practice Essentials 5-7yrs				
How to Manage the Curriculum in KS1	Workshop	£55 (exc. VAT)	31/03/2020	Huddersfield
How to Evidence Learning & Progress in KS1	Workshop	£55 (exc. VAT)	30/04/2020	Huddersfield
Inspirational Ideas for Learning & Progression 3-7yrs				
The Enquiring Mind: From Wow to Understanding How	Twilight	£35 (exc. VAT)	22/04/2020	Huddersfield
Moving it On! Outdoor Learning with Added Challenge	Twilight	£35 (exc. VAT)	25/06/2020	Huddersfield
Let's Play Games: Mastering Maths through Making Games	Twilight	£35 (exc. VAT)	07/07/2020	Huddersfield
FREE Forums for Staying Connected & Sharing Expertise				
EYFS Practitioner Forum	Forum	Free	17/06/2020	Huddersfield
Childminders Forum	Forum	Free	13/06/2020	Huddersfield
KS1 Practitioner Forum	Forum	Free	18/06/2020	Huddersfield
Open Saturdays and Open Evenings				
Open Saturday	Open Day	Free	07/03/2020	Huddersfield
Open Saturday	Open Day	Free	13/06/2020	Huddersfield
Back to School: Planning Your Environment for the New Term	Open Evening	Free	09/07/2020	Huddersfield



For further details & booking go online

earlyexcellence.com/ training

Access Training in our Partner Schools

Course	Туре	Cost	Date	Location
Tidal Teaching School Alliance				
Investigating the Wonder of STEM in EYFS	Half Day	£75 (exc. VAT)	30/04/2020	Hull
Exploring the Important Role of Role Play in EYFS	Half Day	£75 (exc. VAT)	30/04/2020	Hull
Handaha ad Patrioda Bahasan				
Hawkshead Esthwaite Primary How to Observe, Document & Plan Next Steps in Learning	Workshop	£55 (exc. VAT)	16/07/2020	Lake District
How to Secure Effective Interactions	Workshop	£55 (exc. VAT)	16/07/2020	Lake District
Chester Diocesan Academies Trust				
Developing Young Mathematicians in the EYFS	Half Day	£75 (exc. VAT)	12/03/2020	Cheshire
T. O. D				
The Grove Primary School All About Children's Work θ Meeting Expectations in KS1	Full Day	£125 (exc. VAT)	17/06/2020	Consett
All About Children's Work o Weeting Expectations in Not	Tuli Day	LIZO (EXC. VAI)	17/00/2020	Consett
Newby and Scalby Primary				
All About High-Quality Outdoor Learning	Full Day	£150 (exc. VAT)	19/05/2020	Scarborough
Building Learning Power: Exploring the Wonderful Possibilities of Block Play	Twilight	£50 (exc. VAT)	19/05/2020	Scarborough
Innovate Outdoor Learning: Making the most of Outdoor Opportunities in Y1	Full Day	£150 (exc. VAT)	20/05/2020	Scarborough
Building Foundations: All About Developing the Characteristics of Effective Learning in the EYFS	Full Day	£150 (exc. VAT)	23/06/2020	Scarborough
Big, Big Maths: Working with Maths on a Large Scale	Twilight	£50 (exc. VAT)	23/06/2020	Scarborough
Clifton Hall School				
Inspirational Environments with Added Challenge	Half Day	£65 (exc. VAT)	19/05/2020	Edinburgh
Investigating the Wonder of STEM	Half Day	£65 (exc. VAT)	19/05/2020	Edinburgh
	- I all Dag		.0.00.2020	
Stockport Grammar School				
An Effective EYFS: Focusing on Key Principles	Full Day	£125 (exc. VAT)	04/05/2020	Stockport
Ca Unit of Linear DO Driver				
St. Hugh of Lincoln R.C. Primary All About Developing the Characteristics of Effective Learning in the EYFS	Full Day	CIOE /ava \/AT\	10/07/2022	Manahastar
All About Developing the Characteristics of Effective Learning in the EYFS	Full Day	£125 (exc. VAT)	19/03/2020	Manchester
Rossall School				
Starting with Me! Exploring Cultural Capital in the EYFS	Full Day	£125 (exc. VAT)	27/03/2020	Fleetwood
The Great Outdoors – Creating an Outdoor Environment Rich in Learning Opportunities	Full Day	£125 (exc. VAT)	12/06/2020	Fleetwood
The disact success street and success are success and	. a Dag		12,00,2020	
Garswood Primary and Nursery School				
Engaging Young Mathematicians	Full Day	£125 (exc. VAT)	21/05/2020	St. Helens
All About the Needs of Boys' Learning	Half Day	£65 (exc. VAT)	02/06/2020	St. Helens
Starting with Me! Exploring Cultural Capital in the EYFS	Half Day	£65 (exc. VAT)	02/06/2020	St. Helens
Yarm Preparatory School	II II D	005 / \/\T\	10 (07 (0000	V
Securing Progression: Extending the Young Reader in Y1	Half Day	£65 (exc. VAT)	12/03/2020	Yarm
The Story Factory: Making the Most of Small World	Workshop	£55 (exc. VAT)	12/03/2020	Yarm
Structures 8 Spaces: Inventive Ways to Inspire Young Architects All About High-Quality Outdoor Learning in the EYFS	Twilight Full Day	£35 (exc. VAT) £125 (exc. VAT)	12/03/2020 13/03/2020	Yarm Yarm
All About high-Guality Outdoor Learning in the ETF5	Full Day	E125 (exc. VAI)	13/03/2020	Tallii
Marsh Green Primary School				
Rethinking KS1: How to Manage the Curriculum in KS1	Twilight	£35 (exc. VAT)	01/04/2020	Wigan
Rethinking KS1: How to Ensure Smooth Transitions into KS1	Twilight	£35 (exc. VAT)	07/05/2020	Wigan
Rethinking KS1: How to Evidence Learning and Demonstrate Progress in KS1	Workshop	£55 (exc. VAT)	25/06/2020	Wigan
Engaging Young Mathematicians in the EYFS	2x Half Day	£125 (exc. VAT)	01/04/2020	Wigan
Wellies & Waterproofs: Outdoor Learning Whatever the Weather	Twilight	£35 (exc. VAT)	25/06/2020	Wigan
Phoenix Business Centre		_		
Designing Your Curriculum: Successfully Meeting the Needs of your School Community	Full Day	£125 (exc. VAT)	17/03/2020	Barrow-in-Furness
Designing four Curricularit, buccessifulg Meeting the Needs of your oction Community	Tuli Dag	LIZO (CAC. VAI)	1770072020	Darrow III I diffess
Dobcroft Infant School				
All About High-Quality Outdoor Learning 3-5yrs	Full Day	£125 (exc. VAT)	12/05/2020	Sheffield
Inspirational Environments – With Added Challenge	Workshop	£55 (exc. VAT)	29/09/2020	Sheffield
How to Manage the Curriculum in KS1	Workshop	£55 (exc. VAT)	29/09/2020	Sheffield
0 51 11 1 0 11				
Queen Ethelburga's College	Full Day	£125 (exc. VAT)	20 (DE (2020	Vork
Enquiring Minds: Investigate the Wonder of STEM	Full Day	£125 (exc. VAI)	20/05/2020	York
Lord Deramore's Primary				
Changing Your Approach: All About Children's Work and Meeting Expectations in KS1	Full Day	£125 (exc. VAT)	08/07/2020	York
Eastway Primary School				
Inspirational Environments Indoors: A Learning Walk	Learning Walk	£20 (exc. VAT)	16/03/2020	Wirral
		_	_	
Willows Academy	Maukahan	CEE (ave VAT)	10/07/2020	Cuimah
How to Support Children's Self-Initiated Learning	Workshop	£55 (exc. VAT)	18/03/2020	Grimsby
Let's Get Ready! Outdoor Learning Whatever the Weather	Twilight	£35 (exc. VAT)	18/03/2020	Grimsby
Sutton in Craven CP School				
How to Ensure Smooth Transitions into KS1	Workshop	£55 (exc. VAT)	05/05/2020	Keighley
Engaging Young Mathematicians	Full Day	£125 (exc. VAT)	09/06/2020	Keighley
		1 1		
The Boulevard Hotel		2101		
In Pursuit of Excellence in the EYFS: Understanding Quality Practice	Half Day	£40 (exc. VAT)	29/04/2020	Blackpool
Improving Provision for Language and Communication in the EYFS	Half Day`	£40 (exc. VAT)	29/04/2020	Blackpool
Hilleida Nurcaru School				
Hillside Nursery School Enabling Young Mathematicians: A Leaders Guide	Workshop	£55 (ove \/AT)	10/06/2020	Rossendale
Enabling Young Mathematicians: A Leaders Guide	AAOLK2LIOD	£55 (exc. VAT)	10/00/2020	NUSSELIUAIE

Join National Events Taking Place in the North

Course	Туре	Cost	Date	Location
Julie Fisher Seminar Laying Important Foundations in the Journey to Mastery	Full Day Seminar	£175 (exc. VAT)	12/06/2020	Huddersfield
Developing Young Mathematicians Laying Important Foundations in the Journey to Mastery	Full Day Course	£175 (exc. VAT) £175 (exc. VAT) £175 (exc. VAT)	24/03/2020 30/03/2020 02/04/2020	Huddersfield Huddersfield Durham
All About Maths Roadshow Securing Firm Foundations: A Leaders Guide to Enabling Young Mathematicians Exploring Maths in Action: A Teachers Guide to Practical Approaches Embedding Maths in Provision: A Practitioners Guide to Everyday Maths Package: All Three Courses	Workshop Workshop Learning Walk Package	£55 (exc. VAT) £55 (exc. VAT) £20 (exc. VAT) £125 (exc. VAT)	23/04/2020 23/04/2020 23/04/2020 23/04/2020	Huddersfield Huddersfield Huddersfield Huddersfield
All About Maths Roadshow Securing Firm Foundations: A Leaders Guide to Enabling Young Mathematicians Exploring Maths in Action: A Teachers Guide to Practical Approaches Embedding Maths in Provision: A Practitioners Guide to Everyday Maths Package: All Three Courses	Workshop Workshop Learning Walk Package	£55 (exc. VAT) £55 (exc. VAT) £20 (exc. VAT) £125 (exc. VAT)	30/04/2020 30/04/2020 30/04/2020 30/04/2020	Durham Durham Durham Durham



View The North, Scotland & Wales CPD & Book Online earlyexcellence.com/training

View National Events & Book Online earlyexcellence.com/nationalevents

Make an Enquiry & Book cpd@earlyexcellence.com 01422 311 314

Explore Bespoke Support & Onsite Training admin@earlyexcellence.com

